
 
 

THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 
Resolutions 

 
September 26, 2019 

 
2019-125 Resolution Accepting the Cash Management Report for Month Ending August 31, 2019. 
 
2019-126 Resolution Granting Preliminary Sewer and Water Approval to Jackson Parke North and 

South, Block 10401, Lots 5.01 and 5.04, Block 17802, Lot 57.01 and Block 11404, Lots 
52 and 69, on the Tax Map of the Township of Jackson 

      
2019-127 Resolution Authorizing the Payment of Vouchers, Deposit Refunds and Payroll for 

September 2019. 
 
2019-128 Resolution Consenting to the Assignment of Water and Sewer Connection Fee Waivers 

from Jackson Development Company, LLC to The Gardens at Jackson Twenty-One, 
LLC. 

 
2019-129 Resolution Authorizing the Re-Allocation of Funds for Task Order Change No. 2, 

Through a Fair and Open Process, to Paulus, Sokolowski and Sartor, LLC, for the Six 
Flags Great Adventure Water Treatment Plant Replacement, Contract No. C4-00050, in 
an Amount Not to Exceed $0.00. 

 
2019-130 Resolution Authorizing Final Quantities Change Order No. 1, the Release of the 

Performance Bond and the Closeout of the Grawtown Bridge Sewer Force Main 
Relocation, Contract No. CT-19041, with Karka Construction, Inc., in the Decreased 
Amount of $66,380.00. 

 
2019-131 Resolution Authorizing Change Order No. 1 to Add the Sewer Management Inventory 

Component to the iWorQ Software Management System and Support Agreement, 
Contract No. CT-19026, in an Increased Prorated Amount Not to Exceed $387.50. 

 
2019-132 Resolution Authorizing Award of a Two (2) Year Extension for Sewer/Water Emergency 

Repairs and Service Work, Contract No. CT-19074 to J.F. Kiely Construction Company, 
in an Amount Not to Exceed $794,155.32. 

 
2019-133 Resolution Authorizing Award of the Manhattan Street Co-Location Lease Agreement, 

Contract No. CT-19073, to Crown Castle. 
  
2019-134 Resolution Authorizing Award of a Five (5) Year Contract for Laboratory Testing 

Services, Contract No. CT-19066, to J.R. Henderson Labs, Inc., in an Amount Not to 
Exceed $598,220.00. 

 
2019-135 Resolution Authorizing Competitive Contracting For Computing Services 
 
2019-136 Resolution Authorizing Award of the Warehouse Furniture, Contract No. CT-19072, 

Pursuant to State Contract No. A81721, to National Office Furniture, in an Amount Not 
to Exceed $12,965.40. 

 
2019-137 Resolution Authorizing the Permanent Hire of Joseph Baron Under the Civil Service 

Title of Laborer 1. 
 
 
2019-138 Resolution Authorizing the Permanent Hire of John Malinowski Under the Civil Service 

Title of Laborer 1. 
 

 
























































	AGENDA 092619- PUBLIC for Public
	THE JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

	Resolutions 2019-125 thru 2019-138

